

Local Public Agency: Various  
 County: DeKalb  
 Section: 2016 Drainage Pipe  
 Estimate: 17,628.00

Date: 4-Feb-16  
 Time: 10:00am  
 Appropriation: MFT-Local

					Name of Bidder:		Contech Eng. Solutions, LLC		Metal Culverts, Inc			
					Address of Bidder:		1509 W. Mt. Vernon		P.O. Box 330			
							Metamora, IL 61548		Jefferson City, MO 65102			
Attended By: _____					Proposal Guarantee:							
					Terms:							
					Approved Engineer's Estimate							
Group No.	Item	Delivery	Unit	Quantity	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
1	DeKalb County											
	Pipe Culvert, Type 1, 15"	Hwy Dept	Ft	60	8.0000	\$ 480.00	8.30000	\$ 498.00	8.2900	\$ 497.40		
	PC, Ty1, 15" Connecting Band	Hwy Dept	Each	5	16.0000	\$ 80.00	12.50000	\$ 62.50	16.5800	\$ 82.90		
	Pipe Culvert, Type 1, 18"	Hwy Dept	Ft	120	10.0000	\$ 1,200.00	9.80000	\$ 1,176.00	9.8400	\$ 1,180.80		
	PC, Ty1, 18" Connecting Band	Hwy Dept	Each	6	20.0000	\$ 120.00	14.70000	\$ 88.20	19.6800	\$ 118.08		
	Pipe Culvert, Type 1, Arch 18"	Hwy Dept	Ft	60	16.0000	\$ 960.00	10.20000	\$ 612.00	10.4300	\$ 625.80		
	PC, Ty1, Arch 18" Connecting Band	Hwy Dept	Each	2	32.0000	\$ 64.00	15.00000	\$ 30.00	20.8600	\$ 41.72		
	Pipe Culvert, Type 1, 30"	Hwy Dept	Ft	40	23.0000	\$ 920.00	20.50000	\$ 820.00	19.9400	\$ 797.60		
	PC, Ty1, 30" Connecting Band	Hwy Dept	Each	2	46.0000	\$ 92.00	30.00000	\$ 60.00	39.8800	\$ 79.76		
	Pipe Culvert, Type 1, 36"	Hwy Dept	Ft	60	30.0000	\$ 1,800.00	24.50000	\$ 1,470.00	23.7800	\$ 1,426.80		
	PC, Ty1, 36" Connecting Band	Hwy Dept	Each	1	60.0000	\$ 60.00	37.00000	\$ 37.00	47.5600	\$ 47.56		
2	DeKalb Township											
	Pipe Culvert, Type 1, 12"	Twp Garage	Ft	60	8.0000	\$ 480.00	6.60000	\$ 396.00	6.5900	\$ 395.40		
	Pipe Culvert, Type 1, 12" Connecting Band	Twp Garage	Each	1	16.0000	\$ 16.00	10.00000	\$ 10.00	13.1800	\$ 13.18		
	Pipe Culvert, Type 1, 15"	Twp Garage	Ft	48	8.0000	\$ 384.00	8.30000	\$ 398.40	8.2900	\$ 397.92		
	Pipe Culvert, Type 1, 15" Connecting Band	Twp Garage	Each	1	16.0000	\$ 16.00	12.50000	\$ 12.50	16.5800	\$ 16.58		
	Pipe Culvert, Type 1, 72"	Twp Garage	Ft	116	70.0000	\$ 8,120.00	79.70000	\$ 9,245.20	79.8500	\$ 9,262.60		
3	Malta Township											
	Pipe Culvert, Type 1, 15"	Twp Garage	Ft	144	8.0000	\$ 1,152.00	8.30000	\$ 1,195.20	8.2900	\$ 1,193.76		
	Pipe Culvert, Type 1, 15" Connecting Band	Twp Garage	Each	4	16.0000	\$ 64.00	12.50000	\$ 50.00	16.5800	\$ 66.32		
	Pipe Culvert, Type 1, 36"	Twp Garage	Ft	52	30.0000	\$ 1,560.00	24.50000	\$ 1,274.00	23.7800	\$ 1,236.56		
	PC, Ty1, 36" Connecting Band	Twp Garage	Each	1	60.0000	\$ 60.00	37.00000	\$ 37.00	47.5600	\$ 47.56		
					<b>Total Bid:</b>	As Read:	17,472.00	17,528.30				
						As Calculated:	17,472.00	17,528.30				-